Genset
Model
Consumpti
on  g/kw.h
Open
L*W*H(mm)
Silent
L*W*H(mm)
Engine
Model
Country
of
origin
Cyl
Arrangemen
t
Displacement
(L)
Lube
oil(L)
Cooling
KVA KW KVA KW
KGY20 22 18 20 16 232 1700*700*1000 2200*1000*1500 4D24G6 4L 2.449 10 Water
KGY25 28 22 25 20 232 1700*700*1000 2200*1000*1500 4D24G7 4L 2.449 10 Water
KGY30 33 26 30 24 232 1700*700*1000 2200*1000*1500 4D24TG2 4L 2.449 10 Water
KGY40 44 35 40 32 230 1800*750*1100 2400*1000*1500 4D24TG0 4L 2.449 10 Water
KGY63 69 55 63 50 215 1850*750*1200 2400*1000*1500 YC4D80-D34 4L 4.214 13 Water
KGY69 76 61 69 55 215 1920*800*1200 2400*1000*1500 YC4D90-D34 4L 4.214 13 Water
KGY94 103 83 94 75 210 2000*850*1200 3000*1200*1700 YC4D120-D31 4L 4.214 13 Water
KGY113 124 99 113 90 210 2200*850*1200 3000*1200*1700 YC4D140-D31 4L 4.214 13 Water
KGY125 138 110 125 100 210 2300*900*1500 3000*1200*1700 YC4D155-D31 4L 4.214 13 Water
KGY150 165 132 150 120 213 2300*900*1500 3000*1200*1700 YC4A190-D30 4L 4.837 17 Water
KGY150 165 132 150 120 214 2500*950*1600 3000*1200*1700 YC6A205-D30 6L 7.255 24 Water
KGY188 207 165 188 150 213 2500*1000*1600 3300*1400*1700 YC6A230-D30 6L 7.255 24 Water
KGY225 248 198 225 180 210 2500*1000*1600 3300*1400*1700 YC6A275-D30 6L 7.255 24 Water
KGY250 275 220 250 200 201 3100*1050*1750 3300*1400*1700 YC6MK350-D30 6L 10.34 30 Water
KGY313 344 275 313 250 203 3200*1150*1750 4300*2100*2300 YC6MK420-D30 6L 10.34 30 Water
KGY375 413 330 375 300 198 3200*1150*1750 4300*2100*2300 YC6MK450-D30 6L 10.34 30 Water
KGY400 440 352 400 320 210 3100*1100*1900 4300*2100*2300 YC6MJ500-D30 6L 11.726 35 Water
KGY400 440 352 400 320 201 3300*1250*1850 4300*2100*2350 YC6K500-D31 6L 12.16 32 Water
KGY438 482 385 438.0 350 201 3300*1250*1850 4300*2100*2350 YC6K520-D30 6L 12.16 32 Water
KGY500 550 440 500 400 203 3400*1250*1850 4700*2100*2450 YC6K600-D30 6L 12.94 32 Water
KGY550 605 440 550 400 216 3500*1500*1970 4700*2100*2450 YC6T660-D31 6L 16.35 56 Water
KGY625 688 550 625 500 220 3600*1600*1950 4700*2100*2450 YC6TD780-D31 6L 19.6 55 Water
KGY688 757 605 688 550 215 3650*1600*2000 4700*2100*2450 YC6TD840-D31 6L 19.6 55 Water
KGY750 825 660 750 600 214 3700*1460*1900 6000*2300*2800 YC6TD900-D31 6L 19.6 55 Water
KGY800 880 704 800 640 208 3850*1500*2050 6000*2300*2800 YC6TD1000-D30 6L 19.6 55 Water
KGY800 880 704 800 640 209 4450*1580*2200 6000*2300*2800 YC6C1020-D31 6L 39.58 160 Water
KGY875 963 770 875 700 212 4200*1650*2100 6000*2300*2800 YC6C1070-D31 6L 39.58 160 Water
KGY1000 1100 880 1000 800 209 4600*1800*2600 6000*2300*2800 YC6C1220-D31 6L 39.58 160 Water
KGY1125 1238 990 1125 900 209 4600*1800*2600 REQ YC6C1320-D31 6L 39.58 160 Water
KGY1250 1375 1100 1250 1000 208 4560*1800*2460 REQ YC6C1520-D31 6L 39.58 160 Water
KGY1375 1513 1210 1375 1100 208 4580*2100*2250 REQ YC6C1660-D30 6L 39.58 160 Water
KGY1375 1513 1210 1375 1100 210 5000*2000*2200 REQ YC12VTD1680-D30 12V 39.2 210 Water
KGY1500 1650 1320 1500 1200 210 5000*2100*2200 REQ YC12VTD1830-D30 12V 39.2 210 Water
KGY1500 1650 1320 1500 1200 210 5100*2100*2200 REQ YC12VTD2000-D30 12V 39.2 210 Water
KGY1688 1857 1485 1688 1350 210 5200*2100*2200 REQ YC12VTD2000-D30 12V 39.2 210 Water
KGY1875 2063 1650 1875 1500 204 5600*2200*2800 REQ YC12VC2270-D31 12V 79.17 340 Water
KGY2000 2200 1760 2000 1600 207 5650*2240*2950 REQ YC12VC2510-D31 12V 79.17 340 Water
KGY2250 2475 1980 2250 1800 305 5650*2350*2600 REQ YC12VC2700-D31 12V 79.17 370 Water
KGY2500 2750 2200 2500 2000 205 7350*2670*2950 REQ YC16VC3000-D31 16V 105.56 430 Water
KGY2750 3025 2420 2750 2200 205 7350*2670*2950 REQ YC16VC3000-D31 16V 105.56 430 Water
KGY3000 3300 2640 3000 2400 205 7400*3100*3300 REQ YC16VC3600-D31 16V 105.56 430 Water
Diesel Generator Power by Yuchai ︳Three Phase
Specifications:(20KVA-3000KVA)
ESP PRP
50HZ